Camping Allocation - 2025 Sydney CDI

First Name
Carissa
Riley
Isabella
Sophie
Sheridyn
Kay
William
Katherine
Harvey
Pamela
Julie
Caroline
Jayden
Lynda
Georgie
Catherine
Madison
Sally
Sally
Tracey
Bridgette
Georgia
Belinda

Jessica

2:00 pm 26/4/2025

Surname
Airey
Alexander
Anderson
Artup
Ashwood
Barney
Bates
Bennett
Besley
Bice
Bland
Bonney
Brown
Bruce
Cham
Chittenden
Clarke
Collins
Collins
Crittenden
Dalmau
Davenport
Davies

Dertell

Type

Float

Gooseneck

Big float
Motorhome/Small Truck
Large Truck

Caravan

Large Truck

Gooseneck

Large truck with pop-outs
Motorhome/Small Truck
Large truck with pop-outs
Small truck/Large float
Large Truck

Caravan
Motorhome/Small Truck
Float

Gooseneck
Motorhome/Small Truck
Gooseneck

Float

Caravan

Caravan

Large Float

Large truck with pop-outs

Start Date
28/4/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025
30/04/2025
30/04/2025
01/05/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025
27/4/2025
30/04/2025
30/04/2025
29/04/2025
28/4/2025
30/04/2025
30/04/2025
28/4/2025
28/4/2025
30/04/2025
29/04/2025
30/04/2025
01/05/2025
28/4/2025

1/5

End Date
1/5/2025
2/5/2025
3/5/2025
4/5/2025
3/5/2025
4/5/2025
3/5/2025
3/5/2025
3/5/2025
4/5/2025
3/5/2025
2/5/2025
3/5/2025
4/5/2025
4/5/2025
3/5/2025
3/5/2025
3/5/2025
4/5/2025
2/5/2025
4/5/2025
3/5/2025
4/5/2025
3/5/2025

Camp site
NCP

NCP

NCP

1

17

P3 2A
NCP

NCP

14

NCP

P3 1B

NCP
16

NCP
13
NCP
P3 7A
P3 8B

Phone

0488 675 749
+61 448 014 085
0438844038
0439 466 075
0416 262 055

0412 496 699
0488 560 210
0439 648 895
0413 887 384
0488 706 405
411716505

61 4198 10654

0407 138 435
0417 225 734
0478 162 124
0416 142 362
0416 142 362
0414 697 424
0457 260 506
0409 112 686

0412 304 500



Camping Allocation - 2025 Sydney CDI

First Name
Lisel
Cathie
Jodie
Paige
Susan
Jordan
Daisy
Emma
Millicent
Milla
Elouise
Jo

Trish
Rosemary
Suzanne
Alexis
Pernille
Makynli
Johannes
Matia
Emma
Dean
Amanda

Lone

2:00 pm 26/4/2025

Surname
Dingley
Drury-Klein
Dunstan
Eastgate
Elekessy
Evans
Fielding
Flavelle-Watts
Fletcher
Greenaway
Grills

Gunn
Hayes
Heagney
Hearn
Hellyer
Hogg

Holt
Holtzhausen
Hopwood
Hutchinson
lzzard
Jakins

Joergensen

Type

Large truck with pop-outs
Caravan

Float

Float

Large Truck

Float

Motorhome/Small Truck
Caravan

Float

Float

Gooseneck

Caravan

Caravan

Large Truck
Motorhome/Small Truck
Large Truck

Large truck with pop-outs
Large Truck

Large Truck

Float

Gooseneck

Large truck with pop-outs
Motorhome/Small Truck

Campervan

Start Date
29/04/2025
27/4/2025
29/04/2025
30/04/2025
29/04/2025
30/04/2025
30/04/2025
28/4/2025
29/04/2025
30/04/2025
30/04/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025
28/4/2025
28/4/2025
29/05/2025
29/04/2025
2/5/2025
30/04/2025
29/04/2025
28/4/2025
29/04/2025

2/5

End Date
3/5/2025
4/5/2025
4/5/2025
4/5/2025
3/5/2025
2/5/2025
3/5/2025
4/5/2025
3/5/2025
4/5/2025
4/5/2025
4/5/2025

3/5/2025
2/5/2025
4/5/2025
3/5/2025
2/5/2025
3/5/2025
3/5/2025
4/5/2025
3/5/2025
3/5/2025
4/5/2025

Camp site
3

1

15

15

15

NCP

NCP

NCP

P31C

P3 1A

14

NCP

P3 4B

NCP

NCP

10

P3 5A

Phone

0428 623 723

0402 490 208
0416 166 031
0402 073 373
0430 915 373
0477 684 394
0475 214 997
0491 157 939
0404 831 834
0410 644 831

0429 013 358
0402 040 499
0400 934 734
0402 838 057
0407 882 557
0418 509 444
0428 888 381
0427 695 529
0412 177 818
0404 444 860
418230451



Camping Allocation - 2025 Sydney CDI

First Name
Exibitor
Danielle
Allesandra
Layla
Sofia

Karen
Matthew
Gary
Audrey
Victoria
Mandy
Mandy
Brooke
Tia Rose
Roberta
Roberta
Danielle
Taylor
Sally-Jane
Paula

Zali

Zali
Virginia

Phoebe

2:00 pm 26/4/2025

Surname
KC Equest

Keogh

King-Andrews

Kropp
Leonard
Lever

Lord

Lung

Lyons
Luxford
Macpherson
Macpherson
Mance
Mckenzie
McKinnon
McKinnon
McMahon
McMaster
McPherson
Mills

Mills

Mills
Morgan

Morley

Type

Float

Large truck with pop-outs
Caravan

Float

Float

Small truck/Large float
Large truck with pop-outs
Small truck/Large float
Caravan

Large Truck
Motorhome/Small Truck
Motorhome/Small Truck
Motorhome/Small Truck
Large truck with pop-outs
Large truck with pop-outs
Motorhome/Small Truck
Float

Gooseneck

Gooseneck

?

Caravan

Large truck with pop-outs
Float

Float

Start Date
30/04/2025
27/4/2025
30/04/2025
30/04/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025
30/04/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025
30/04/2025
29/04/2025
02/05/2025
?
29/04/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025

3/5

End Date
4/5/2025
3/5/2025
2/5/2025
4/5/2025
4/5/2025
4/5/2025
4/5/2025
2/5/2025
4/5/2025
3/5/2025
4/5/2025
4/5/2025
3/5/2025
3/5/2025
4/5/2025
4/5/2025
3/5/2025
4/5/2025
3/5/2025
?
3/5/2025
3/5/2025
4/5/2025
4/5/2025

Camp site
NCP
10
NCP
NCP
NCP
P3 10B
16
NCP
NCP
P3 6B
11

11

17

14

14
NCP
NCP
NCP
NCP
P3 7B
P3 8A
NCP
P3 6A

Phone

0403 796 968
0425 807 792
0401 426 546
0401 426 546
0405 384 201
0417 801 152
0411441675
418303205
0402 738 801
6421 834 270
6421 834 270
0488 320 029
0419 559 384
0412 386 626
0412 386 626
0414 692 706
4112 826 440
0434 365 803
0438751531
0412 304 500
0412 304 500
0413 754 331
0401 818 462



Camping Allocation - 2025 Sydney CDI

First Name
Anne
Isla
Brett
Melinda
Lucy
Sharon
Sophia
Hannah
Rebecca
Tanisha
Emma
Romany
Linda
Maryann
Janet
Trisha
Jessica
Kaila
Jessica
Katina
Saskia
Heather
Veronica

Deon

2:00 pm 26/4/2025

Surname
Nelson
Oxley
Parbery
Parbery
Payne
Potter
Redenbach
Rockwell
Rooke
Ryan
Sanders
Sanna
Saunders
Schiller
Seccull
Sellers
Sharp
Simms
Skinner
Smith
Smith
Snape
Steward

Stokes

Type

Motorhome/Small Truck
Large truck with pop-outs
Gooseneck

Large truck with pop-outs
Float

Large Truck

Large truck with pop-outs
Large truck with pop-outs
Motorhome/Small Truck
Large Truck

Large Truck

Float

Motorhome/Small Truck
Float

Large truck with pop-outs
Large truck with pop-outs
Float

Motorhome/Small Truck
Float

Large Truck

Float
Caravan

Large Truck

Start Date
30/04/2025
30/04/2025
29/04/2025
30/04/2025
30/04/2025
28/4/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025
28/4/2025
29/04/2025
30/04/2025
30/04/2025
29/04/2025
28/4/2025
28/4/2025
29/4/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025
30/04/2025

4/5

End Date
2/5/2025
3/5/2025
4/5/2025
3/5/2025
2/5/2025
3/5/2025
2/5/2025
3/5/2025
2/5/2025
3/5/2025
3/5/2025
3/5/2025
2/5/2025
4/5/2025
4/5/2025
4/5/2025
4/5/2025
3/5/2025
3/5/2025
4/5/2025
1/5/2025
4/5/2025
3/5/2025
2/5/2025

Camp site
NCP

13

13

13

NCP

P3 10A
NCP

12

NCP

NCP
NCP
P3 5B
16

NCP
NCP

NCP
NCP
P3 2B
17

Phone

0403 609 958
0419 647 684
0404 020 949
0412 965 139
0405 180 956
0438 285 529
0427 975 300
0402 200 165
0417 675 097
0419 294 812
0414 903 340
0428 875 620
0414 903 340

0413 576 023
0418 762 614
0492 999 595
0439199231

0425 845 562
0427 212 360

0419 940 397



Camping Allocation - 2025 Sydney CDI

First Name
Alycia
Angelina
Maddison
Toni
Caroline
Mary
Charlotte
Kimberley
Abby
Shiva
Karma
Lizzie
Kelly

FOP

FOP

FOP

2:00 pm 26/4/2025

Surname
Targa
Thompson
Vallender
Venhaus
Wagner
Warren
Waterman
Webb

Weel
Wiedemann
Wilson
Wilson-Fellows
Woodroffe
Josephs
Shelley

Falconer

Type

Float

Float

Large truck with pop-outs
Caravan

Caravan

Gooseneck

Large truck with pop-outs
Gooseneck

Large Truck

Large truck with pop-outs
Caravan

Large Truck
Motorhome/Small Truck
Caravan

Float

Float

Start Date
30/04/2025
30/04/2025
29/04/2025
27/04/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025
30/04/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025
30/04/2025
29/04/2025
28/04/2025
30/04/2025
30/04/2025
30/04/2025

5/5

End Date
3/5/2025
2/5/2025
3/5/2025
4/5/2025
4/5/2025
3/5/2025
3/5/2025
4/5/2025
3/5/2025
3/5/2025
3/5/2025
3/5/2025
4/5/2025
4/5/2025
4/5/2025
4/5/2025

Camp site
10

NCP

12

P3 1A

P3 9A

17

NCP

P3 9B
12
15

P3 3A
P3 3B
P3 4A

Phone

0401 901 013
0475 070 700
0418 104 919
0418 686 781
0412 074 320
0458 300 227
0418 617 776
0499 775 710
0438 430 121
0413 254 520
0478 070 176
0414 06 656
0406 996 727



